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Défi des Aroles 3

Gachet Xavier
Hivert Francois
Manon Kevin
Kroehn Niklas
Blanc Arthur
Leray Matis
Molliet benoit
Mollaret Axelle
Flammion Bastien
Gachet Florimont
Robin Laurent
Pichol Fabien
Perrier Valentin
Rondouin Matthicu
Colin Mathieu

Viard Gaudin Jean Baptiste

Delsaux Jimmy
Auchatraire Pierre
Szalay Benjamin
Rouillard Charly
Mortz Stephane
Chavagnat Kevin
Mollard Sophie
Blanc Adrien
Proust Alexandre
Nuytten Simon
Nodet Elsa
Meilleur Killian
Szalay Eliane
Menotto Sylvain
Kroehn Marita
Blanc Jeremy
Toullec Mélanie
Viard Gaudin Gilles
Gachet Mauroz Pascale
Danc Terry
Pouillot Johann
Rose Gregoire

Le Pelvé Bertrand
Mermier Joel
Granier Jean luc
Nuytten Claire
Pouillot Francois
Champieux Camille
Auger Aurore

2527
29.11
29,30
30,21
30,34
30,40
30,49
31.42
31.44
31,51
3151
3221
32.45
32,53
33,05
33,38
34.49
34.49
34,56
35,04
35,07
35.33
35.53
35,54
36,13
36,24
36,29
36.46
37.16
39.48
40,11
40.43
40.59
41.19
42.46
42.50
43,08
43,33
44,05
44,54
4621
48.08
52.16
53.11
1,01,00



